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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jahzara Vang315
Elevate

9.050 9.325 9.4509.675 37.500
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Amaya Wilkins329
Gymnastics Unltd

9.200 9.000 9.1758.950 36.325
1T 6T 9 4 2 

2 

Vanessa Bongcaron302
Elevate

8.500 9.150 8.8759.650 36.175
9 3 2 10 3 

3 

Alexa Vernier366
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.750 9.2509.150 36.150
4T 11T 5 3 4 

4 

Juliana Roberson365
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.850 8.5009.525 36.075
1T 9T 3 17 5 

5 

Hadassah Moore362
Byers Roseville

8.450 8.850 9.3759.000 35.675
10T 9T 8 2 6 

6 

Hannah Kim306
Elevate

8.550 9.050 8.7259.250 35.575
8 4T 4 12 7 

7 

Isabel Ramirez312
Elevate

9.000 8.950 8.5508.925 35.425
4T 8 10 15T 8 

8 

Sophie Cook304
Elevate

8.800 9.175 8.7008.650 35.325
6 2 14 13 9 

9 

Elise Henderson359
Byers Roseville

8.125 9.050 8.9009.075 35.150
15T 4T 6T 8T 10T

10T

Amy Charity353
Byers Roseville

8.300 9.000 9.0008.850 35.150
13 6T 11 6 10T

10T

Olivia Oliphant343
Tricks Granite Bay

8.675 8.750 8.9008.700 35.025
7 11T 13 8T 12 

12 

Kendall Stoner341
Tricks Granite Bay

8.450 8.450 8.6759.075 34.650
10T 13T 6T 14 13 

13 

Grace Studer328
Gymnastics Unltd

8.125 8.450 9.1508.500 34.225
15T 13T 16T 5 14 

14 

Emillie Guzman321
Gymnastics Unltd

8.400 8.200 8.9508.600 34.150
12 15 15 7 15 

15 

Lilyann Pierstorff310
Elevate

8.000 8.150 8.7758.750 33.675
17 17 12 11 16 

16 

Luci Padilla348
Tumble Time - CP

8.150 8.175 8.5508.500 33.375
14 16 16T 15T 17 

17 
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